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Hole 
No. 

1104-1 

Date 
drilled From To Interval 

8-85 193 200 7 
200 205 5 
205 210 5 
210 215 5 
215 220 5 
220 225 5 
225 230 5 
230 235 5 
235 240 5 
240 245 5 
245 250 5 
250 255 5 
255 260 5 
260 265 5 
265 270 5 
270 275 5 
275 280 5 
280 285 5 
285 290 5 
290 295 5 
295 300 5 
300 305 5 
305 310 5 
310 314 4 
314 319 5 
319 327 8 
327 331 4 
331 335 4 

355 362 7 
362 365 3 
365 370 5 
370 375 5 
375 380 5 
380 385 5 
385 390 5 
390 395 5 
395 400 5 

Gold 
oz/t 

0.065 
0.040 
0.070 
0.110 
0.045 
0.050 
0.010 
0.005 
0.025 
0.105 
0.115 
0.115 
0.055 
0.010 

* 
0.015 
0.105 
0.050 
0.015 

* 
* 

0.010 
* 
* 
* 
* 
* 
* 

* 
0.020 
0.010 
0.030 
0.035 
0.050 

* 
0.015 
0.015 

Silver Value/ton 
oz/t @ $320 gold 

$6 silver 

0.44 $23.44 
0.42 $15.32 
0.35 $24.50 
0.36 $37.36 
0.43 $16.98 
0.41 $18.46 
0.74 $7.64 
0.63 $5.38 
0.57 $11. 42 
0.57 $37.02 
0.42 $39.32 
0.59 $40.34 
0.33 $19.58 
0.54 $6.44 
0.31 $1.86 
0.31 $6.66 
0.23 $34.98 
0.12 $16.72 
0.19 $5.94 
0.30 $1.80 
0.29 $1.74 
0.43 $5.78 
0.50 $3.00 
0.35 $2.10 
0.34 $2.04 
0.33 $1.98 
0.40 $2.40 
0.07 $0.42 

0.10 $0.60 
0.58 $9.88 
0.50 $6.20 
0.54 $12.84 
0.62 $14.92 
0.46 $18.76 
0.25 $1.50 
0.32 $6.72 
0.25 $6.30 



Mineralized 
From To Interval 

193 215 22.0 
193 225 32.0 

240 255 15.0 
240 260 20.0 

Gold 
oz/t 

0.071 
0.063 

0.112 
0.098 

Silver 
oz/t 

0.397 
0.404 

0.527 
0.478 

Silver:gold 
Value ratio 

$25.00 
$22.72 

$38.89 
$34.07 

6.8 
10.5 

5.0 
3.3 
9.6 
8.2 

74.0 
126.0 

22.8 
5.4 
3.7 
5.1 
6.0 

54.0 

20.7 
2.2 
2.4 

12.7 

43.0 

29.0 
50.0 
18.0 
17.7 

9.2 

21.3 
16.7 
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